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Spelling: r-Controlled Vowels /ûr/

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

 10. 

 11. 

 12. 

 13. 

 14. 

 15. 

 16. 

 17. 

 18. 

 19. 

 20. 

Fold back the paper 
along the dotted line. 
Use the blanks to 
write each word as it 
is read aloud. When 
you ! nish the test, 
unfold the paper. Use 
the list at the right to 
correct any spelling 
mistakes.

Review Words

Challenge Words

 1. whirl

 2. third

 3. girls

 4. ! rm

 5. fern

 6. herds

 7. stern

 8. serve

 9. hurt

 10. nurse

 11. turns

 12. learn

 13. pearl

 14. word

 15. world

 16. stretch

 17. thick

 18. whales

 19. perfect

 20. Thursday
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Spelling: r-Controlled Vowels /är/, /ôr/

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

 10. 

 11. 

 12. 

 13. 

 14. 

 15. 

 16. 

 17. 

 18. 

 19. 

 20. 

 Fold back the paper 
along the dotted line. 
Use the blanks to 
write each word as it 
is read aloud. When 
you ! nish the test, 
unfold the paper. 
Use the list at the 
right to correct any 
spelling mistakes.

Review Words

Challenge Words

 1. sharp

 2. yard

 3. artist

 4. carve

 5. porch

 6. storm

 7. sport

 8. story

 9. chore

 10. shore

 11. sore

 12. hoard

 13. oars

 14. pour

 15. your

 16. learn

 17. word

 18. turns

 19. orchard

 20. ignore

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 T
he

 M
cG

ra
w

-H
ill

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.



Name
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Spelling: r-Controlled Vowels /âr/, /îr/

Fold back the paper 
along the dotted line. 
Use the blanks to 
write each word as it 
is read aloud. When 
you ! nish the test, 
unfold the paper. Use 
the list at the right to 
correct any spelling 
mistakes.

Review Words

Challenge Words

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

 10. 

 11. 

 12. 

 13. 

 14. 

 15. 

 16. 

 17. 

 18. 

 19. 

 20. 

 1. careful

 2. stared

 3. shared

 4. pair

 5. stairs

 6. wear

 7. bear

 8. where

 9. there

 10. dear

 11. rear

 12. gear

 13. here

 14. career

 15. peer

 16. shore

 17. carve

 18. storm

 19. square

 20. clearly
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Name
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Spelling: Pre! xes pre-, dis-, mis-

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

 10. 

 11. 

 12. 

 13. 

 14. 

 15. 

 16. 

 17. 

 18. 

 19. 

 20. 

Fold back the paper 
along the dotted line. 
Use the blanks to 
write each word as it 
is read aloud. When 
you ! nish the test, 
unfold the paper. Use 
the list at the right to 
correct any spelling 
mistakes.

Review Words

Challenge Words

 1. misprint

 2. misread

 3. mistrust

 4. misspell

 5. mistreat

 6. precut

 7. preview

 8. prepaid

 9. preplan

 10. preheat

 11. distrust

 12. discount

 13. dishonest

 14. discover

 15. disable

 16. stairs

 17. rear

 18. where

 19. prejudge

 20. disconnect
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Spelling: Diphthongs

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

 10. 

 11. 

 12. 

 13. 

 14. 

 15. 

 16. 

 17. 

 18. 

 19. 

 20. 

Fold back the paper 
along the dotted line. 
Use the blanks to 
write each word as it 
is read aloud. When 
you ! nish the test, 
unfold the paper. Use 
the list at the right to 
correct any spelling 
mistakes.

Review Words

Challenge Words

 1. foil

 2. coins

 3. noise

 4. point

 5. enjoy

 6. joyful

 7. down

 8. owl

 9. crowd

 10. plow

 11. round

 12. couch

 13. proud

 14. bounce

 15. loudly

 16. misprint

 17. prepaid

 18. discount

 19. choice

 20. snowplow
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